Stewart’s Melville CCv Carlton

Type T20 Rules Type Standard
Ground Inverleith Date
Toss Stewarts Melville CC- 1st XIwonthe tossandelectedto bat
Result: Carlton — Won by 7 wickets
Stewarts MelvilleCC Carlton CC
Score 99 for 7 (20 overs) 100for3 (16.4 overs)
TotalPoints 0 2
Batting Stewarts Melville CClI
Name How Out
Bowler Runs
Patrick Ritchie + E géDry_ 18
Ben Wilkinson b CAgrsa'n 10
Shaylen Pillay y
Hayden Sweet StTJ Simpson b ARaza 10
Greg Bissett not out 26
Steven Parker * etc Gosain b C Gosain 4
Callum Steel b A Raza 6
Chris Hill run out (CA Dry) 19
Mark Burgess not out 1
Andrew Wallace dnb
Sam Tait dnb
Extras Ib (2),w (5) 7
Total 99
Wickets 7
* = Captain, + = Wicket Keeper Overs 20

Fall of Wickets:3-1Patrick Ritchie (Ben Wilkinson-0%); 15-2 Shaylen Pillay (Ben Wilkinson-2*); 32-3 Hayden Sweet {Ben Wilkinson-
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Thursday 16th May 2019
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8%); 47-4Ben Wilkinson (Greg Bissett-5*); 57-5 Steven Parker (Greg Bissett-11*); 65-6 Callum Steel (Greg Bissett-13*); 94-7 Chris Hill

(Greg Bissett-22*);
« = not out batsman

Bowling

Bowler

SGupta

CADry

C Gosain

AR Pillai

ARaza

HSimpson

Fielding Extras/Non-bowlerwickets

Total

Batting

Name How Out

RD Mccann

A Shah Cct Patrick Ritchie
FGWBumett not out

CADry ct Hayden Sweet
AR Pillai not out

SGupta dnb

CGosain dnb

PCM Nearne dnb

A Raza dnb

TJ Simpson dnb

H Simpson dnb

Extras b (1), Ib (3), w (1)

*=Captain, t= Wicket Keeper

Overs Maidens

2 0 11 0

4 1 16 2

4 0 14 2

2 0 5 0

4 0 32 2

4 ‘O 19 0

2 1

20 99 7

Carlton CC

Bowler Runs
b Ben Wilkinson B
b SamTait 39
28
b SamTait 10
10
5
Total 100
Wickets 3
Overs 16.4

Runs Wickets Wides
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Fall of Wickets: 21-1 RD McCann {AShah-12*); 61-2A Shah {FGW Bumett-10*); 79-3 CA Dry (FGWBumett-17*);

* = not out batsman
Bowling

Bowler

Shaylen Pillay

Ben Wilkinson

Callum Steel

Hayden Sweet

Sam Tait

Andrew Wallace

Fielding Extras/Non-bowler wickets
Total

Umpires

Scorers Alan Veitch

David McLean, Clive Allen

Overs Maidens

2 0 12

3 0 17

2 0 16

2 0 15

4 0 21
34 0 15
4

16.4 0 100

0
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37
11

13
28

7
10

9
1

No Balls
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6s Balls
0 9
0 30

0 37

0 16

0 9

Runs Wickets Wides
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